
2021 -
2022

2019 -
2022

2023

2018

2016

2023

Communication Team building
Problem solving

Lutfullah
03178449427

lutfibaloch@gmail.com
Muhallah killi Tindlan Mastung

Seeking a position in a company where I can launch my career and build a valuable
skill set.

Salesman
Biscot Bakery

Salesman
Shah Medical

Management science
University of Balochistan Sub Campus Mastung
A±

FSc / pre Engineering
Government boys Degree collage Mastung
799

Matriculation
Star Model Public High School Mastung
791

Internship
State Bank of Pakistan
A+

Reading

Playing

Adventures

Traveling

Photography

Urdu

English

Brahui

OBJECTIVE

EXPERIENCE

EDUCATION

SKILLS

80%

INTERESTS

LANGUAGES


