Lutfullah

03178449427 lutfibaloch@gmail.com Muhallah killi Tindlan Mastung

OBJECTIVE -	
	Seeking a position in a company where I can launch my career and build a valuable skill set.
EXPERIENCE	
2021 - 2022	• Salesman Biscot Bakery
2019 - 2022	• Salesman Shah Medical
EDUCATION -	
2023	 Management science University of Balochistan Sub Campus Mastung A±
2018	 FSc / pre Engineering Government boys Degree collage Mastung 799
2016	 Matriculation Star Model Public High School Mastung 791
2023	 Internship State Bank of Pakistan A+
SKILLS ——	
	Communication Team building Problem solving
	80%
INTERESTS -	
	Reading
	Playing
	Adventures
	Traveling
	Photography
LANGUAGES	. Dedu
	• Urdu
	EnglishBrahui
	• Dianul